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Thursday     6:30 pm South Lanes
# Team Name Team Captain Phone E-Mail
1 Soft Touch Andy Green (940)696-9062 agreen1@sw.rr.com
2 Trouble Shooters Sean R. Flaherty (940)642-6827
3 Mo's Mavericks Mo Forester (940)782-0292 cmforester@yahoo.com
4 Veteran Rollers Al Sandquist (940)692-1013 sandquista@aol.com
5 Guess Who Tator Tatro (940)297-9237 tator1955@aol.com
6 Phoenix Lou Losoya Jr (940)782-4876 golfingpapo@yahoo.com
7 Still Left Out Lance W. Burroughs (940)235-2856 lance.ann92@yahoo.com
8 Walking Wounded Naomi Danielson (940)232-4209 danielson@suddenlink.net
9 Wild Bunch Bob Talbott (937)402-8206

10 Fran's Clan Rocky Lee (940)781-1962 rocky.lee60@gmail.com
11 Al's Bunch Judy E. Patterson (940)613-4388 judypdennisp@yahoo.com
12 Odd Balls Jim Wise (940)855-6438 jwise2nd@gmail.com
13 Gutter Annihilation Nitch Nitschke (209)210-2992 mail4thenitch@gmail.com
14 That Team Glenn E. Hull (940)704-0047 glenntx@gmail.com
15 Ramrod Bo Burkett (940)704-2544 burkett.aubrey@gmail.com
16 Strike and Awe John L. Hirst (940)923-3022 shifterh@aol.com
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